IL
MICHIGAN CROSSROADS COUNC

WEBSITE

/W .
Scouting®ZAmerica
M

Michigan Crossroads Council

Kristie Phillips | MCC Web Manager | Kristie.Phillips@scouting.org



BY THE NUMBERS — MCC WEBSITE

L4

Active Pages

139

Active Posts
(News articles)

2024 MCC Website Stats:

490

Upcoming
Calendar
Entries

WEB ANALYTICS | 2024
M(;)ST VIEWED CONTENT 1-10

1. N:Iichigan Crossroads Council | Boy Scouts of Americal 854:251

2. E\:rents —fevents/ 27.5 076

3. D;-Bar-A Scout Ranch —/camping/properties/d-bar-a-scout-ranch/ 13_.5727

4. Résndezvcu.ls— Jrendezvous/ 9:765

5. Staff Directory- /staff-director/ 9;023

6. Facility Rental - /facility-rental/ i 8601

7. Cub Scout Leader Resources - /cub-scout-leader-resources/ : 5:067

8. Ci.lh Scout Camping /camping/cub-scout-camping/ 7;996

9. Ciamp Rotary /camping/properties/camp-rotary/ 7?701

2100 ‘:.Emuts BSA Summer Camp /camping/scoutsbsa-summer-camp,/. . ________________________________________________________________________ ?;391 -
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New Pages: Ford Trail, Clean Waters, Honor Guard



MCC Website Other Highlights

e Search (searches pages, posts and events)

e Facility Rental /facility-rental/

e Unit Renewal /unit-resources/unit-renewal/

e Member Renewal /renewal/

* Parent Page /unit-resources/parents/

e Unit Metrics /unit-metrics/

e Webinars /webinars/

* Program Benefits - /program-benefits/

* Program Partners - /programpartners/

e Summer Camp Video Library /summervideoresources
e Trivia - /trivia/

 Merit Badge opportunities - calendar (Youth Training page)
* International Scouting

e Recruitment * /unit-resources/membership-recruitment/
e Event Blueprint (Project Charter replacement) - COMING SOON

* “Recruitment resources” is the topic of the next Episode in this webinar series



SHORTCUTS

Want quick ways to access the most used pages?
Use short links (also found at bottom of site map)

e /events/ e /training/

e /camp/ e /campforms/
e /scoutcamp/ e /camperships/
e /cubcamp/ e /events/

* /gerber/ « /give/

e /cole/ e /emails/

e /rotary/ e /forms/

e /teetonkah/ e /renewal/
 /dbara/ e /Unit-renewal/
 /hiawatha/ e /venturing/

* /glsa/ e /news/




OUR WEBSITES

MCC maintains a number of websites, including the main michiganscouting.org.

Mittenoutdoors.org - Mitten Outdoors discoverscouting.org — for interested families

Shop.michiganscouting.org — Online Shop Adventurepoint.org — AP / DeVos Center for Scouting



WEBSITE FEEDBACK

Have something you want to see on the website? See something this isn’t up to date? Use the
feedback form!

https://michiganscouting.org/website-feedback/



_
THANK YOU!

Kristie Phillips
Kristie.Phillips@scouting.org

Make sure to return for Episode Two on
May 28 — Unit Recruitment Resources



DISCOVERSCOUTING.org

The Discover Scouting website, launched in
August 2024, targets parents looking to learn
more about Scouting and the benefits to their
children and their family.

Program specifics (Cub, SBSA, Vent, SS)
- Testimontial/stories

- Statistics on the benefits
- FAQs




The Mitten Outdoors website was launched a
year and a half ago, catering to outside groups
that may want to rent facilities at our Camps.

- Family reunions
- Weddings

Retreats
School events R

MITTENOUTDOORS.org




SHOP.MICHIGANSCOUTING.org

The MCC Online Shop just celebrated its 2"
anniversary. Owned and run within our
council, it is a way to purchase Scout essentials.
Proceeds from sales stay within the council.

- Advancements (try the Scoutbook upload!)
Uniforms
- Books

New: Online Auction!
/auctions/



Homepage layout / navigation




|AM A >




| Want To >




Search (Pages, Posts & Events)




Stay Connected




Calendars

/events/
/month-view/
/schedule-printable/

Other Filtered Calendars

/training/ - Adult Training
Youth Training > MB
Classes

Events Around the Council
(Featured Events and All
Events)

Commissioner Calendar —
Roundtables and District
Meetings

Special Events Calendar
(public fundraising events)



Site Map




Facility Rental /facility-rental/




Leader Resources




Recruitment & Geofencing/Flyers




Marketing Tickets
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